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ONLINE - Acreage Salefor Cory & Cindy Gratton - LIoydminster, SK

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 512:00pm MT Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 12 12:00pm MT
Lot Title Lot Title
1606  TonkaToys/KidsToys 1927  Misc Toys
1607  Outdoor Toys 1928  Old School Toys
1609  Decorative Planters 1929  Childre's Games
1610  Kids Scooters 1930  Doll House Accessories
1611  Misc Bikes- for Parts 1931  Collectible Toys & Games
1612  Skate Boards 1932  Remote Control Backhoe
1613  Bonelli Multi Speed Bike 1933  Remote Control Quad (no remote)
1616  Baby Strollers 1934  Child's Chair
1618 Target Bag 1935 Misc Games & Toys
1619  Quantity of Racquets/ Baseball Bats 1936  Misc Board Games
1621  Warning Flags 1937 Bed Tent
1628  Small Trampoline 1943  Potatoe Cannon
1629  Misc Kids Toys/ Sports Accessories A1625 Quantity of Sports Helmuts
1634 Misc Kids Toys & Accessories A1626 Quantity of Ice Skates
1638  KidsBooks/ Misc Books A1630 Quantity of Hockey / Lacrosse Equipment
1639  Quantity of Stuffed Animals A1637 2 Setsof Snow Shoes
1643  Indoor Hockey Nets A1642 Rossignol Skiis& Boots
1646  Badminton Racquet Set A1645 Weight Set & Set Frame
1647  MiscKites A1663 Quantity of Pucks/ Hockey Sticks/ Golf Clubs
1670 5 Wake Boards A1765 Golf Bags/ RH Golf Clubs
1672  Wake Boards/ Snow Sleds A1856 Clay Pigeons
1673  Wooden Sleds A1865 Sling Shot
1708  Slide A1872 Mounted Fish
1771  Drums A1909 Carrying Cases/ Bags
1781 KidsTable B1608 Patio Furniture
1802 2 Rocking Horses B1665 Trampoline Frame & Accessories
1806  Indoor Hockey Nets B1671 Snow Shovels
1915  Complete Set of Kids Educational Books B1695 Outdoor Fire Pits
1916  Pet Beds B1739 Steel Fire Box
1917  Playroom Shelf & Table B1748 Home Made Outdoor Grill
1923  Hansboror & Hot Wheels Race Track B1789 Interlocking Floor Cover
1925  Children's Books B1791 3Inlaid Light Fixtures
1926  Pinatas B1805 Portable Hammock
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Lot

B1862
B1873
B1878
B1912
B1918
B1938
B1946
B1947
C1622
C1623
C1652
C1667
C1722
C1728
C1735
C1742
Cl764
C1773
C1775
C1803
Ci816
C1866
C4344
D1620
D1651
D1674
D1744
D1760
D1763
D1767
D1768
D1769
D1790
D1798
D1814
D1815
D1817
D1818
D1819
D1820
D1821
D1822
D1823

Title

High Stool

Patio Table & Chairs

4 Rubber Backed Mats
Trampoline

Two Man Dome Tent

Rain Suits

Wishing Well

Wooden Wishing Well

Misc Garden Tools

Scotts Spreader / Eager Beaver Trimmer
Misc Garden Tools

3 Pallets of Garden Accessories
Weeping Tile

Lawn Aerator

Brooms/ Shovel

Metal Plant Stands

Garbage Can / Plastic Chairs

Edging / Portable Light / Fire Extinguisher

Garbage Cans

Quantity of Garden Hoses
Misc Garden Tools
Reflective Markers

Garden Hose

Electrical Cords

Ratchet Chain Hoist
Portable Metal Stands
Acetylene Torch Unit

HD Receiver

Air Hose

Home Made Dolly / Metal Head Rack
Old Grander / Vice on Stands
Metal Pipe Rollers

Klassen Key Cutter

Ryobi Mitre Saw Stand
Short Jackall

Sledge Hammer

Qil Pan on Wheels/ Creeper
Storage Bins

36" Pipe Wrench

Trouble Lights/ Flashlights
Tools/ Shop Accessories
Squares/ Levels

Wood Bits
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Lot

D1824
D1825
D1826
D1827
D1828
D1829
D1830
D1831
D1832
D1833
D1834
D1835
D1836
D1837
D1838
D1839
D1840
D1841
D1842
D1843
D1845
D1846
D1847
D1848
D1849
D1850
D1851
D1852
D1853
D1854
D1857
D1859
D1863
D1864
D1867
D1869
D1874
D1875
D1880
D1881
D1883
D1884
D1887
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Title

Quantity of Screwdrivers

Quantity of Screwdrivers

Allen Wrenches / Shop Accessories
Pliers/ Screwdrivers/ Fence Pliers
Shop Accessories

Pliers/ Vice Grips/ Shop Accessories
Hammers/ Pipe Wrench / Crimper
5" Vise

4" Vise

Claw Hammers

Misc Shop Tools

Quantity of Standard Wrenches
Bench Top Drill Press

Protective Glasses

Utility Tool Box

Cordless Tools

220/ 110 Heaters

Tool Chest c/w Tools

2 Ratcher Sets/ Drill Bits

Tool Boxes

Electric Craftsman Sawsall

Ryobi Cordless Drill

Power Fist Cordless Drill

Electric Paint Sprayer

Black & Decker Cordless Drill - no charger
Hitachi Cordless Drill

Craftsman Cordless Tools/ Charger / Battery
Craftsman Cordless Tools
Craftsman Cordless Tools

Light Duty Tool Storage Unit
Storage Bins

Fire Extinguishers

6 Drawer Tool Chest

Quantity of Gloves

Saw Blades

3 Tool Boxes

Buck Saw

Saw Horses

Electric Lamp / Metal Box

Hay Wire

Sling/ LD Tow Rope

Mitre Saw

7 /4" Skil Saw
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Lot Title Lot Title

D1888 Black & Decker Side Grinder and 7 1/4" Saw E1756 Car Ramps

D1889 2 Jig Saws E1758 Grinder / Lights/ Electric Motors/ Alternators/
D1890 2 Side Grinders Starters

D1891 Portable Chop Saw E1759 GasJugs/ Alternators/ Electric Motors

D1892 7 Drawers of Shop Accessories/ U Clamps E1770 'I?:Islt erH;tches/ Slings/ Hard Hats/ Moisture

D1893 Floor Mats/ Booster Cables/ Shop Accessories
D1894 Quantity of Screws/ Bolts/ Nails
D1895 Staples/ Electrical Accessories/ Shop

E1774 Outdoor Halogen Lights & Light Bulbs
E1799 Whirlbird *NEW*

A CCessories E1811 Used Tractor Tire

D1896 Misc Electrical Wire/ Electrical Boxes & 1812 Misc Auto Tires- various sizes
Accessories E1879 Vehicle Heater Fan

D1897 Quantity of Electrical Extension Cord E4329 2-265/50 R20 Tires

D1898 Jonsered 2035 Chainsaw E4330 4-235/80 R17 Tires

D1899 2 Large Caulking Guns E4331 4-265/70 R17 Tires

D1900 Chain & Cable E4336 4 Aluminum Rims - 8 Bolt Pattern

D1902 Misc Plumbing Supplies & Adhesives F1617 2 Wheel Barrows

D1903 Misc Shop Supplies and Accessories F1675 3 RollsTar Paper

D1904 Paint/ Painting Supplies F1757 Misc Bolts/ Harness Accessories

D1905 Door Latches & Accessories F1766 Acetylene Unit/ Pressure Washer / Misc

D1907 Air Hose on Reel F1787 5 Bagsof Quickcrete

D4326 6 GasJugs F1795 Conduit Pipe/ 2x12 Wall Hangers/ Electrical

D4327 7 Gas Jugs Cord

D4332 2 Tiger Torches FA343 Weeping Tile

D4333 Drywall Mud Funnels G1627 Storage Shelf

D4337  Air Hose on Reel G1631 Water Cooler

D4340 Car Ramps G1632 Picture/ Dry Erase Boards

D4341 Ladder Mud Boxes 61633 Single Display Case

D4342 Car Ramps G1635 4 Small Stools

E1624 Mufflers/ Rails/ Deflector G1636 Folding Queen Bed

E1649 Misc Utiliity Tires G1640 2 Large Stereo Speakers

E1650 Quantity of Fuel Jugs G1641 Misc Dishes/ Household Accessories

E1653 Portable Halogen Trouble Light G1677 Vanity / 4 Wooden Chairs

E1701 Metal Protective Panel G1782 Shelf

E1702 Meta Protective Pand G1804 Window Mount Air Conditioner

E1703 Metal Protective Panel G1858 Wash Bucket & Mop

E1704 Maetal Protective Pand G1860 Black & Decker Oscillating Fan

E1705 Metal Protective Panel (1870 Storage Baskets

E1717 Meta Frames/ Steel H Beams G1871 Complete Stereo System

E1730 Car Ramps G1877 Platform on Rollers/ Chest on Rollers

E1733 Meta Stands G1920 Doll Crib

E1743 Jack Blocks G1924 Wall Hangings/ Chalk Board

E1753 Hydraulic Transfer Draper G1939 Small Wire Shelf / Under Counter Lights

E1755 Quick Attach Air Hoses/ Straps/ Tighteners/ (1940 Quantity of Vases/ Stained Glass/ Wine Rack
Swivel Hook / Pin Connectors G1941 Hedth Master Blender
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Lot

G1942
G1945
G4339
H1644
H1736
H1737
H1738
H1740
H1741
H1745
H1746
H1747
H1749
H1750
H1751
H1752
H1777
H1779
H1793
H1919
H1921
H1922
11648

11654

11657

11658

11676
11678
11687
11694
11698
11699
11707
11710
11713
11714
11718
11719
11721
11726
11762
11776

Title

Microwave

Round Wood Table

Kitchen Aid Wall Oven

2 Old Wooden Chair Frames

6 Exterior Doors

Fire Place c/w Chimney Accessories
BiFold Door & Decorative Windows
Misc Doors & Windows

2 Bench Seats

Bolt Bin

Work Cabinet / Peg Board
Metal Stand / Storage Box
Storage Shelf

2 Old Storage Boxes

Old Storage Bin Cabinet
Storage Unit

Storage Shelf

Aluminum Work Bench Top
Antique Toilet & Storage Boxes
Old School Desk

Antique Bed Frame & Spring
Antique Bed Frame

Egg Incubators & Turners

Feed Troughs & Metal Stand
Quantity of Plastic Pails

3 Pallets of Feeders/ Electric Water Pails/ Feed
Buckets & Accessories

3 Drums

Water Trough

Various Length Plastic Pipe

Feed Trough / Bale Feeder / Wooden Gates
Page Wire / Chicken Wire

Rubber Coated Chicken Fence
Metal Stock Racksfor Trailer
Misc Wood Slabs

Water Trough / Rabbit Cage

Steel Posts

Metal Sheeted Animal Shelter
Animal Shelter

Barb Wire/ Hay Wire/ Page Wire
Portable Water System

Quantity of Tote Bags

Wooden Storage Box on Wheels
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Lot

11778
11780
11783
11784
11785
11786
11794
11800
11813
11882
14328
J1655
J1656
J1659
J1660
J1668
J1682
J1686
K1661
K1662

K1664
L 1666
L 1669
L 1685
L1711
L1724

L1727

L1729

L1754
L1761
L1772

L1788
L1792
L 1807
L 1809
L1810
L1844
L1861
L 1868
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Title

Misc Veterinary Supplies

Quantity of Egg Cartons/ Flats

3 Unitsfor Dry Storage Only

Chicken Feeder

Heat Lamps/ Feeders/ Waterers
Electric Fence Accessories & Controller
Plastic Ralls

Chicken Wire Fence

Tires cut down to make Feed Troughs
Rope/ Baler Twine

Metal Siding - approx 15 short pieces
Misc Animal Shelters

Misc Animal Shelters/ Metal Cage
Misc Cages/ Animal Accessories
Metal Fence/ Cages

Pea Hen Fence

Metal Screened Window Protectors
Metal & Wood Framed Animal Panels
Eveners/ Halters/ Feed Nets/ Twine

Chicken Wire / Pagewire / Wood Cases/ Wire
Feed Units

Snow Fence

2 Quad Mount Spray Tanks c/w 12V Motors
Wooden Animal Sled

Spool of Electrical Wire

2 Sets of Drag Tine Harrows

Wooden Beams c/w Farm King Wagon Frame
(S/N: not available)

Canvass/ Shingles c/w Steel Framed Wagon
(S/N: not available)

Quantity of Siding & Accessories c/w Steel
Framed Wagon (S/N: not available)

Table Saw 3/4 hp Motor
Aluminum Storage Box

Metal Frame Rubber Wheel Wagon (S/N: not
available)

Complete Canvas Car Shed

Roper Garden Tiller

2 Plastic Totes

Antigue Garden Disc

Portable Attachable Pallet Forks
Metal Shelf Unit

Wall Mount Storage Cabinet
Wood Top Work Table on Rollers



Lot

L 1885
L 1886
L 1906

L 1908
L1944
L4334
L4335
L4338
L4345
L4346
M 1683
M 1684
M 1688

M 1689
M 1690
M 1691
M 1692
M 1693
M 1696
M 1697
M 1700
M 1706
M 1709
M1712

M1715

M1716
M 1720
M1723
M 1725
M1731
M 1732
M1734
M 1796
M 1797
M 1801
M 1808
M 1855
M 1901
M 1910
M1911

Title

Metal Shelf Unit
Mechanics Trays on Wheels c/w Side Ladder

Battery Charger (missing Knob) / Welding
Gloves

Misc Automotive Supplies c/w 2 Metal Stands
King Laser Guide Mitre Saw on Stand

2 Model S150 Propane Space Heaters

2 Kerosene Space Hesaters

30,000 - 55,000 BTU/HR Propane Heater

3 Lengths Propane Line

1 Length Propane Line with Regulator
Quantity of Short Planks

Quantity of Facing Stone

Quantity of Blocking / OSB Plywood Sheets/
Misc Boards

Misc Trailer Skirting - Plastic Composite
Quantity of Paving Stone

Quantity of Misc 2x4 & Lumber
Quantity of Fence Posts & Lumber

Rock Board / Metal Siding

2 Metal Floor Stands

Quantity of Shingles - various colors
Puck Board / Plexi Glass

Misc Wood

Misc Metal Shelving & Wood

Approx 33 Different Lengths of Laminated
Beams

Quantity of Various Lengths 2 x 12 and Metal
Siding

Quantity of Planks

Quantity of Metal Siding

Quantity of Metal & Steel

Misc Wood & Plywood

Small Canopy Frame

Bale Loader Frame - Parts only
Quantity 1 x 4 Lumber

2 Table Tops/ Misc Wood

Misc Shelves/ Decorative Posts / Wood
2 Downspouts

Misc Spools

1 x 4 Baseboard

Misc Small Pieces of Wood

Rafters & Ice Shack Platform

Sheets of Used Plexi Glass
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Lot

01680
01681
01876
P1679

08/06/25 06:04:02

Title

12' Step Ladder / 12' Ladder
4 Step Ladders

20' Extension Ladder
20'x10" Animal Double Pen
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PAYMENT DUEFull payment will be made to the credit card registered to your online account at the
conclusion of the sale.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Mastercard and Visa.We will accept Bank Draft and Etransfer aslong
as arrangements are made with Jae (780-870-2210) PRIOR TO BIDDING.

REMOVALThursday, August 14, 2025 8:30am - 5:00pm. Directions: Go 2 miles South of LlIoydminster
on Hwy 17 to Township Rd 492. Turn East and go approx 1.5 miles, cross the tracks and the siteis on the
North Side of the road.& nbsp;Watch for signs! & nbsp;** Must present copy of PAID Receipt**All items
must be removed by 5:00pm August 14, 2025 or they are forfeit.& nbsp;REMOV AL
ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. REMOVAL
AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

PO Box 1641, Lloydminster, AB/SK SOV 1K6 -- Phone 780-870-1181
copelandauctions.com
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