

ONLINE - Acreage Sale for Cory & Cindy Gratton - Lloydminster, SK

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 5 12:00pm MT Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 12 12:00pm MT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
1606	Tonka Toys / Kids Toys	1927	Misc Toys		
1607	Outdoor Toys	1928	Old School Toys		
1609	Decorative Planters	1929	Childre's Games		
1610	Kids Scooters	1930	Doll House Accessories		
1611	Misc Bikes - for Parts	1931	Collectible Toys & Games		
1612	Skate Boards	1932	Remote Control Backhoe		
1613	Bonelli Multi Speed Bike	1933	Remote Control Quad (no remote)		
1616	Baby Strollers	1934	Child's Chair		
1618	Target Bag	1935	Misc Games & Toys		
1619	Quantity of Racquets / Baseball Bats	1936	Misc Board Games		
1621	Warning Flags	1937	Bed Tent		
1628	Small Trampoline	1943	Potatoe Cannon		
1629	Misc Kids Toys / Sports Accessories	A1625	Quantity of Sports Helmuts		
1634	Misc Kids Toys & Accessories	A1626	Quantity of Ice Skates		
1638	Kids Books / Misc Books	A1630	Quantity of Hockey / Lacrosse Equipment		
1639	Quantity of Stuffed Animals	A1637	2 Sets of Snow Shoes		
1643	Indoor Hockey Nets	A1642	Rossignol Skiis & Boots		
1646	Badminton Racquet Set	A1645	Weight Set & Set Frame		
1647	Misc Kites	A1663	Quantity of Pucks / Hockey Sticks / Golf Clubs		
1670	5 Wake Boards	A1765	Golf Bags / RH Golf Clubs		
1672	Wake Boards / Snow Sleds	A1856	Clay Pigeons		
1673	Wooden Sleds	A1865	Sling Shot		
1708	Slide	A1872	Mounted Fish		
1771	Drums	A1909	Carrying Cases / Bags		
1781	Kids Table	B1608	Patio Furniture		
1802	2 Rocking Horses	B1665	Trampoline Frame & Accessories		
1806	Indoor Hockey Nets	B1671	Snow Shovels		
1915	Complete Set of Kids Educational Books	B1695	Outdoor Fire Pits		
1916	Pet Beds	B1739	Steel Fire Box		
1917	Playroom Shelf & Table	B1748	Home Made Outdoor Grill		
1923	Hansboror & Hot Wheels Race Track	B1789	Interlocking Floor Cover		
1925	Children's Books	B1791	3 Inlaid Light Fixtures		
1926	Pinatas	B1805	Portable Hammock		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
B1862	High Stool	D1824	Quantity of Screwdrivers		
B1873	Patio Table & Chairs	D1825	Quantity of Screwdrivers		
B1878	4 Rubber Backed Mats	D1826	Allen Wrenches / Shop Accessories		
B1912	Trampoline	D1827	Pliers / Screwdrivers / Fence Pliers		
B1918	Two Man Dome Tent	D1828	Shop Accessories		
B1938	Rain Suits	D1829	•		
B1946	Wishing Well	D1830	Hammers / Pipe Wrench / Crimper		
B1947	Wooden Wishing Well	D1831	5" Vise		
C1622	Misc Garden Tools	D1832	4" Vise		
C1623	Scotts Spreader / Eager Beaver Trimmer	D1833	Claw Hammers		
C1652	Misc Garden Tools	D1834	Misc Shop Tools		
C1667	3 Pallets of Garden Accessories	D1835	Quantity of Standard Wrenches		
C1722	Weeping Tile	D1836	Bench Top Drill Press		
C1728	Lawn Aerator	D1837	Protective Glasses		
C1735	Brooms / Shovel	D1838	Utility Tool Box		
C1742	Metal Plant Stands	D1839	Cordless Tools		
C1764	Garbage Can / Plastic Chairs	D1840	220 / 110 Heaters		
C1773	Edging / Portable Light / Fire Extinguisher	D1841	Tool Chest c/w Tools		
C1775	Garbage Cans	D1842	2 Ratcher Sets / Drill Bits		
C1803	Quantity of Garden Hoses	D1843	Tool Boxes		
C1816	Misc Garden Tools	D1845	Electric Craftsman Sawsall		
C1866	Reflective Markers	D1846	Ryobi Cordless Drill		
C4344	Garden Hose	D1847	Power Fist Cordless Drill		
D1620	Electrical Cords	D1848	Electric Paint Sprayer		
D1651	Ratchet Chain Hoist	D1849	Black & Decker Cordless Drill - no charger		
D1674	Portable Metal Stands	D1850	Hitachi Cordless Drill		
D1744	Acetylene Torch Unit	D1851	Craftsman Cordless Tools / Charger / Battery		
D1760	HD Receiver	D1852	Craftsman Cordless Tools		
D1763	Air Hose	D1853	Craftsman Cordless Tools		
D1767	Home Made Dolly / Metal Head Rack	D1854	Light Duty Tool Storage Unit		
D1768	Old Grander / Vice on Stands	D1857	Storage Bins		
D1769	Metal Pipe Rollers	D1859	Fire Extinguishers		
D1790	Klassen Key Cutter	D1863	6 Drawer Tool Chest		
D1798	Ryobi Mitre Saw Stand	D1864	Quantity of Gloves		
D1814	Short Jackall	D1867	Saw Blades		
D1815	Sledge Hammer	D1869	3 Tool Boxes		
D1817	Oil Pan on Wheels / Creeper	D1874	Buck Saw		
D1818	Storage Bins	D1875	Saw Horses		
D1819	36" Pipe Wrench	D1880	Electric Lamp / Metal Box		
D1820	Trouble Lights / Flashlights	D1881	Hay Wire		
D1821	Tools / Shop Accessories	D1883	Sling / LD Tow Rope		
D1822	Squares / Levels	D1884	Mitre Saw		
D1823	Wood Bits	D1887	7 1/4" Skil Saw		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
D1888	Black & Decker Side Grinder and 7 1/4" Saw	E1756	Car Ramps		
D1889	2 Jig Saws	E1758	Grinder / Lights / Electric Motors / Alternators /		
D1890	2 Side Grinders		Starters		
D1891	Portable Chop Saw	E1759	Gas Jugs / Alternators / Electric Motors		
D1892	7 Drawers of Shop Accessories / U Clamps	E1770	Ball Hitches / Slings / Hard Hats / Moisture		
D1893	Floor Mats / Booster Cables / Shop Accessories	E1774	Testers Outdoor Halogen Lights & Light Bulbs		
D1894	Quantity of Screws / Bolts / Nails	E1799	Whirlbird *NEW*		
D1895	Staples / Electrical Accessories / Shop	E1811	Used Tractor Tire		
D1004	Accessories	E1812	Misc Auto Tires - various sizes		
D1896	MISC Electrical Wife / Electrical Boxes &		Vehicle Heater Fan		
D1897	Quantity of Electrical Extension Cord	E1879 E4329	2 - 265/50 R20 Tires		
D1898	Jonsered 2035 Chainsaw	E4330	4 - 235/80 R17 Tires		
D1899	2 Large Caulking Guns	E4331	4 - 265/70 R17 Tires		
D1900	Chain & Cable	E4336	4 Aluminum Rims - 8 Bolt Pattern		
D1902	Misc Plumbing Supplies & Adhesives	F1617	2 Wheel Barrows		
D1903	Misc Shop Supplies and Accessories	F1675	3 Rolls Tar Paper		
D1904	Paint / Painting Supplies	F1757	Misc Bolts / Harness Accessories		
D1905	Door Latches & Accessories	F1766	Acetylene Unit / Pressure Washer / Misc		
D1907	Air Hose on Reel	F1787	5 Bags of Quickcrete		
D4326	6 Gas Jugs	F1795	Conduit Pipe / 2x12 Wall Hangers / Electrical		
D4327	7 Gas Jugs		Cord		
D4332	2 Tiger Torches	F4343	Weeping Tile		
D4333	Drywall Mud Funnels	G1627	Storage Shelf		
D4337	Air Hose on Reel	G1631	Water Cooler		
D4340	Car Ramps	G1632	Picture / Dry Erase Boards		
D4341	Ladder Mud Boxes	G1633	Single Display Case		
D4342	Car Ramps	G1635	4 Small Stools		
E1624	Mufflers / Rails / Deflector	G1636	Folding Queen Bed		
E1649	Misc Utiliity Tires	G1640 G1641	2 Large Stereo Speakers		
E1650	Quantity of Fuel Jugs	G1041 G1677	Misc Dishes / Household Accessories		
E1653	Portable Halogen Trouble Light	G1077	Vanity / 4 Wooden Chairs Shelf		
E1701	Metal Protective Panel	G1702	Window Mount Air Conditioner		
E1702	Metal Protective Panel	G1858			
E1703	Metal Protective Panel	G1860	Wash Bucket & Mop Black & Decker Oscillating Fan		
E1704	Metal Protective Panel	G1870	Storage Baskets		
E1705	Metal Protective Panel	G1871	Complete Stereo System		
E1717	Metal Frames / Steel H Beams	G1877	Platform on Rollers / Chest on Rollers		
E1730	Car Ramps	G1920	Doll Crib		
E1733	Metal Stands	G1924	Wall Hangings / Chalk Board		
E1743	Jack Blocks Livdrovico Transfor Draner	G1939	Small Wire Shelf / Under Counter Lights		
E1753	Hydraulic Transfer Draper Ouick Attach Air Hoses / Strong / Tightoners /	G1940	Quantity of Vases / Stained Glass / Wine Rack		
E1755	Quick Attach Air Hoses / Straps / Tighteners / Swivel Hook / Pin Connectors	G1941	Health Master Blender		
		•			

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
G1942	Microwave	I1778	Misc Veterinary Supplies		
G1945	Round Wood Table	I1780	Quantity of Egg Cartons / Flats		
G4339	Kitchen Aid Wall Oven	I1783	3 Units for Dry Storage Only		
H1644	2 Old Wooden Chair Frames	I1784	Chicken Feeder		
H1736	6 Exterior Doors	I1785	Heat Lamps / Feeders / Waterers		
H1737	Fire Place c/w Chimney Accessories	I1786	Electric Fence Accessories & Controller		
H1738	BiFold Door & Decorative Windows	I1794	Plastic Rolls		
H1740	Misc Doors & Windows	I1800	Chicken Wire Fence		
H1741	2 Bench Seats	I1813	Tires cut down to make Feed Troughs		
H1745	Bolt Bin	I1882	Rope / Baler Twine		
H1746	Work Cabinet / Peg Board	I4328	Metal Siding - approx 15 short pieces		
H1747	Metal Stand / Storage Box	J1655	Misc Animal Shelters		
H1749	Storage Shelf	J1656	Misc Animal Shelters / Metal Cage		
H1750	2 Old Storage Boxes	J1659	Misc Cages / Animal Accessories		
H1751	Old Storage Bin Cabinet	J1660	Metal Fence / Cages		
H1752	Storage Unit	J1668	Pea Hen Fence		
H1777	Storage Shelf	J1682	Metal Screened Window Protectors		
H1779	Aluminum Work Bench Top	J1686	Metal & Wood Framed Animal Panels		
H1793	Antique Toilet & Storage Boxes	K1661	Eveners / Halters / Feed Nets / Twine		
H1919	Old School Desk	K1662	Chicken Wire / Pagewire / Wood Cases / Wire		
H1921	Antique Bed Frame & Spring		Feed Units		
H1922	Antique Bed Frame	K1664	Snow Fence		
I1648	Egg Incubators & Turners	L1666	2 Quad Mount Spray Tanks c/w 12V Motors		
I1654	Feed Troughs & Metal Stand	L1669	Wooden Animal Sled		
I1657	Quantity of Plastic Pails	L1685	Spool of Electrical Wire		
I1658	3 Pallets of Feeders / Electric Water Pails / Feed		2 Sets of Drag Tine Harrows		
I1676	Buckets & Accessories 3 Drums	L1724	Wooden Beams c/w Farm King Wagon Frame (S/N: not available)		
I1678	Water Trough	L1727	Canvass / Shingles c/w Steel Framed Wagon		
I1687	Various Length Plastic Pipe		(S/N: not available)		
I1694	Feed Trough / Bale Feeder / Wooden Gates	L1729	Quantity of Siding & Accessories c/w Steel Framed Wagon (S/N: not available)		
I1698	Page Wire / Chicken Wire	L1754	Table Saw 3/4 hp Motor		
I1699	Rubber Coated Chicken Fence	L1761	Aluminum Storage Box		
I1707	Metal Stock Racks for Trailer	L1772	Metal Frame Rubber Wheel Wagon (S/N: not		
I1710	Misc Wood Slabs		available)		
I1713	Water Trough / Rabbit Cage	L1788	Complete Canvas Car Shed		
I1714	Steel Posts	L1792	Roper Garden Tiller		
I1718	Metal Sheeted Animal Shelter	L1807	2 Plastic Totes		
I1719	Animal Shelter	L1809	Antique Garden Disc		
I1721	Barb Wire / Hay Wire / Page Wire	L1810	Portable Attachable Pallet Forks		
I1726	Portable Water System	L1844	Metal Shelf Unit		
I1762	Quantity of Tote Bags	L1861	Wall Mount Storage Cabinet		
I1776	Wooden Storage Box on Wheels	L1868	Wood Top Work Table on Rollers		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
L1885	Metal Shelf Unit	O1680	12' Step Ladder / 12' Ladder
L1886	Mechanics Trays on Wheels c/w Side Ladder	O1681	4 Step Ladders
L1906	Battery Charger (missing Knob) / Welding Gloves	O1876 P1679	20' Extension Ladder 20'x10' Animal Double Pen
L1908	Misc Automotive Supplies c/w 2 Metal Stands		
L1944	King Laser Guide Mitre Saw on Stand		
L4334	2 Model S150 Propane Space Heaters		
L4335	2 Kerosene Space Heaters		
L4338	30,000 - 55,000 BTU/HR Propane Heater		
L4345	3 Lengths Propane Line		
L4346	1 Length Propane Line with Regulator		
M1683	Quantity of Short Planks		
M1684	Quantity of Facing Stone		
M1688	Quantity of Blocking / OSB Plywood Sheets / Misc Boards		
M1689	Misc Trailer Skirting - Plastic Composite		
M1690	Quantity of Paving Stone		
M1691	Quantity of Misc 2x4 & Lumber		
M1692	Quantity of Fence Posts & Lumber		
M1693	Rock Board / Metal Siding		
M1696	2 Metal Floor Stands		
M1697	Quantity of Shingles - various colors		
M1700	Puck Board / Plexi Glass		
M1706	Misc Wood		
M1709	Misc Metal Shelving & Wood		
M1712	Approx 33 Different Lengths of Laminated Beams		
M1715	Quantity of Various Lengths 2 x 12 and Metal Siding		
M1716	Quantity of Planks		
M1720	Quantity of Metal Siding		
M1723	Quantity of Metal & Steel		
M1725	Misc Wood & Plywood		
M1731	Small Canopy Frame		
M1732	Bale Loader Frame - Parts only		
M1734	Quantity 1 x 4 Lumber		
M1796	2 Table Tops / Misc Wood		
M1797	Misc Shelves / Decorative Posts / Wood		
M1801	2 Downspouts		
M1808	Misc Spools		
M1855	1 x 4 Baseboard		
M1901	Misc Small Pieces of Wood		
	Rafters & Ice Shack Platform		
M1911	Sheets of Used Plexi Glass		

PAYMENT DUEFull payment will be made to the credit card registered to your online account at the conclusion of the sale.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Mastercard and Visa.We will accept Bank Draft and Etransfer as long as arrangements are made with Jae (780-870-2210) PRIOR TO BIDDING.

REMOVALThursday, August 14, 2025 8:30am - 5:00pm. Directions: Go 2 miles South of Lloydminster on Hwy 17 to Township Rd 492. Turn East and go approx 1.5 miles, cross the tracks and the site is on the North Side of the road. Watch for signs! **Must present copy of PAID Receipt**All items must be removed by 5:00pm August 14, 2025 or they are forfeit. REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

PO Box 1641, Lloydminster, AB/SK S9V 1K6 -- Phone 780-870-1181 **copelandauctions.com**